

3rd and final Bill (Recast)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

13

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W-Cont. of Road from Batoraka to Harijan Tola.					
Agency - Sanjay Construction.					
Agmt. No - 70 SBD of 2021-22					
DOS - 28.01.2022					
DOAC - 27.01.2023					
Date of entry - 27/4/20 ^{17/5/2023}					

Measurement

NIL

17/5/23
J.E.

17/5/23
A.E.

Abstract of Cont.

① P/F of Working B.M—etc.

TMB P. No. 8(1)—1.20km ✓

@R 12594.58/- = R 15113=00

② Clearing and grubbing—etc.

TMB P. No. 8(2)—0.24 Ha. ✓

@R 52970.33/- Per Ha. = R 12713=00

③ Cont. of Embankment—etc.

TMB P. No. 8(3)—1249.09m³ ✓

@R 197.04/- Per m³ = R 246181=00

④ Cont. of Subgrade and

earth shoulder—etc.

TMB P. No. 8(4)—1958.29m³ ✓

@R 183.34/- Per m³ = R 359033=00

Total = R 632980=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs 6994267=00
(13) P/F of R/R Sign Board					
600 mm Circular - etc.					
TMB P. No. 10(13) - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4685.02/- each					= Rs 9370=00
(14) P/F of R/R Sign Board					
800 x 600 mm rectangular					
TMB P. No. 10(14) - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 6515.90/- each					= Rs 13032=00
(15) P/F of R/R Sign Board					
600 x 450 mm rectangular					
TMB P. No. 10(15) - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 4564.20/- each					= Rs 9128=00
(16) Direction and Place Board					
TMB P. No. 10(16) - 2 Nos					
@ Rs 10175.68/- each					= Rs 20351=00
(17) P/L of Road marking - etc.					
TMB P. No. 11(17) - 171.60 m ²					
@ Rs 859.51/- Per m ²					= Rs 147492=00
Total					= Rs 7193640=00
Add 12% GST					= Rs 863237=00
Add 1% L. Cen					= Rs 71936=00
Signage fee					= Rs 70403=00
Total					= Rs 8199216=00
Less 17.31% below					= Rs 1419284=00
Total					= Rs 6779932=00
Less Previous Paid amount					= Rs 1836317=00
Net					= Rs 4943615=00
17/5/23					
J.E.					
Continuation					
A.E.					